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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-07-22
Championnat de France Slalom Masters
20118566 - Finale - Bourg St Maurice
Catégorie V5

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Jocelyne Roupioz

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

181.57+108

289.57

2267.1

617.85
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